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Think Lounge Nurture Center 

Summer Camp Enrollment Form 

Registration Required 

You must be a registered customer of Think Lounge to enroll in summer camp. To register for Think 
Lounge, simply visit app.mythinklounge.com/register, create a log in and follow the prompts. A $40.00 
annual registration fee will be required to activate your account. This fee is due only once annually and is 
good for the whole year of childcare services.  

Submission Instructions 

Please submit all forms to nurture@mythinklounge.com or drop off at childcare reception at our 
location. We are located at 13201 Ranch Rd 620 N, Building V, Austin, TX 78717. 

Name of Parent(s): 

E-mail:  

Summer Enrollment 

We will distribute open spots on a first come, first serve basis. A partial deposit will be required to hold 
the bookings. The rest of the balance will be due each Monday of the week of booking. 

 Summer Weekly Pricing 

 
M-W-F 

including snack & 
meal 

T-Th 
including snack & 

meal 

M-T-W-Th 
including snack & 

meal 

Single Day 
NO snack/meal 

included 

Full day 
(8:30am-6pm) $290 $200 $375 $95 

Half day AM 
(8:30am-
12:30pm) 

$175 $125 $220 $50 

6 hours 
(8:30am-
2:30pm) 

$230 $160 $295 $75 

Half day PM 
(2:00pm-
6:00pm) 

$175 $125 $220 $50 

 

https://app.mythinklounge.com/register
mailto:nurture@mythinklounge.com
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Please fill this portion out for each child and each unique schedule desired. Multiple forms may be 
submitted if necessary.  

Select summer week you would like to book: 

� Summer Camp Week 1: Tuesday 05/27/25 – Friday 05/30/25 
� Summer Camp Week 2: Monday 06/02/25 – Friday 06/06/25 
� Summer Camp Week 3: Monday 06/09/25 – Friday 06/13/25 
� Summer Camp Week 4: Monday 06/16/25 – Friday 06/20/25 
� Summer Camp Week 5: Monday 06/23/25 – Friday 06/27/25 
� Summer Camp Week 6: Monday 06/30/25 – Thursday 07/03/25 
� Summer Camp Week 7: Monday 07/07/25 – Friday 07/11/25 
� Summer Camp Week 8: Monday 07/14/25 – Friday 07/18/25 
� Summer Camp Week 9: Monday 07/21/25 – Friday 07/25/25 
� Summer Camp Week 10: Monday 07/28/25 – Friday 08/01/25 
� Summer Camp Week 11: Monday 08/04/25 – Friday 08/08/25 
� Summer Camp Week 12: Monday 08/11/25 – Friday 08/15/25 

Select days: 

� Mon/Wed/Fri 
� Tues/Thu 
� Mon/Tue/Wed/Thu 
� Single Day (select below) 

___Mon___Tues___Wed___Thu___Fri 

Select schedule: 

� Full day (8:30am-6pm) 
� Half day AM (9am-1pm) 
� 6 hours (9am-3pm) 
� Half day PM (2-6pm) 

A partial deposit will be billed to hold the bookings. Once this deposit is paid, your bookings will be 
completed and e-mail confirmations will be sent. Your weekly balance will be due the Monday of the 
week of your booking(s). The balance must be paid in full before we can admit your child that week. We 
must receive at least 24 hours notice for any cancellations, otherwise, the balance will be non-
refundable. If you would like to charge a card on file for all the transactions, please let our staff know and 
we can easily set that up for you. You are welcome to prepay your full balance at any point. 

STAFF USE ONLY 

Staff completing form:____________________________ 

Total number of days for booking ___________________ 

Deposit required: $18.99/day = _____________________ 

Bill date:________________________ Completed date:_________________________ 


